
SANTA ROSA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION 
HOME LOANS-INSURED SAVINGS 

HEAD OFFICE: IJS-4111 STREET. SANTA. llOSA. 
lllANCHES: SOI lllOA.OWAY. SONOMA. 
325 MAIN STREET, LAKEPORT 
999 GRANT AVENUE, NOVATO 

KAROL YI 
" Margt elk Lewis r2814 Sonoma Av 
" Mickey ofo wkr State Farm Ins r2814 

Sonoma Av 
Karotky Joan B Mrs ofc sec Steven Irwin 

h9lla Wright St 
Karp Irwin retd h49 Larkfield Maples Ct 
" Robt L lMary J) gag wrtr Disney 

Productions h2627 Canterbury Dr 
Karpella Loren h2816 Iroquois St Apt 1 
Karr Wm lLorenu) emp PG&E hll30 El 

Cerrito Dr 
Karrman Sven civ eng County Water Agcy 

rSonoma · 
Karson Vincent B lDianel repr Pac Tel 

h520 Surrey Dr 
" Vincent B lMurgt Cl retd h2725 Santa 

Rosu Av 
Karsten Herbert W (Karsten's Phillips 66 

Service) h526 Earle St 
" Lillian G <Wid Clarence Al hl815 

Midway Dr 
Karsten's Phillips 66 Service (Herbert W 

Karsten) 901 Santa Rosa Av 
Karten Hazel <Wid James Al hll68 Hughes 

Av 
Kasaranu Anne r1801 4th St 
Kasbah <Kinsey Thomas) cocktail lounge 

442 5th St 
Kase Charles lLorenu) retd h504 Brown St 
Kaseman Pat studt h1821 Salem Av Apt 

28 
Kashe Michl G (Tatiana Ll retd h915 

Saracen Rd 
Kushelu Harriet hl34 Coachman Lu 
Knshuba Kenneth mgr Terrible Herbst Gas 

Stu rSebustopol 
Kasperson Dun A srtr Golden State Linen 

Serv hll20 Yulupa Av Apt 7 
Kass Annette elk Bank Of America rCotati 
Kaster Charles counselor County Social 

Serv rSebastopol 
Kastner E W <Bernita) retd h2941 Hardie's 

Lu 
" Marvin W <Linda> slsmn Christian Bros 

h2341 Mc Bride Lu 
Kutberg Milton <Florence) emp Fairchild 

h41 Ascot Dr 
Katen Geo <Clara) driver Mc Phail's Inc 

rPetaluma 
Katenhusen Lotti•• lWid Franz) domestic 

wkr h42 Guinevere La 
Kathan Burry E <Renee) USAF h4040 Hoen 

Av Apt 6 
" Thelmn drftswn County Assessor hll30 

4th St Apt 203 
Knton Olive Mrs retd hl764 Sebnstopol Rd 
KuL'!iros Wm lKuth Ml lTrophy Room> 

h4791 Rincon Creek Way 
Kut.semugles Jumes <Dionesiul retd h211 

Theresa St 
Kutz Mirlu Mrs studt hlll9 Glt>nn St. 
Kut.zt•r Alois C lRohl•rti1 Ll mtl wkr r'rnnk 

Lu lluVl' hl8:11 Muri1111 L11 
Knufl•nbt'r·!( John h282H Iroquois St Apt 2 
Knufl'mnn Mnrgut•ritt• C <Wid Mt•lvin Cl 

r·t'td h2934 Sonomu Av 
Kuufhold Berthn Mrs slswn Womuck Reulty 

h4H6:1 Occidt•nt.nl Rd 
" John C Jr (Norn Ll ncct 254·1 Clt•vt•lnnd 

Av Rm :I hl906 Dennis Lu 
Kuufinun See Also Kuufinann 
" C C lBud & Lil's Shoe Repairl h3820 

Sumner Lu Apt 15 
" James <Lillian) with Hwy Patrol h3285 

Linwood Av 

219 

KAUFMAN 

l'HONE 545-2525 
PHONE "'·IOll 

PHONE 263-5401 
PHONE 892-2401 

" James P patrolmn State Hwy Patrol 
h1265 Pacific Av Apt 17 

Kaufmann See Also Kaufman 
" Alfredo A <Hilde Ml retd h2506 Hidden 

Valley Dr 
" Ilan H USA r2506 Hidden Vallev Dr 
" Jean lDorothyl retd h833 Sonoma Av Apt 

24 
" Sharon L h1315 Yulupa Av 
Kaus Marion J tchr Santa Rosa Jr College 

hll58 Neale Dr 
Kauth Beatrice M Mrs elk Press Democrat 

Puhl r1816 Sonoma Av 
" Bennett v-pres Kauth Bros Inc Welding 
" Brothers Inc Welding Wm J Kauth Pres 

Bennett Kauth V-Pres Lawrence J 
Ferrando Sec F Berndt Treas steel lab 
1054 N Dutton Av 

" Emmett J (Fern) retd h561 Link La 
" Irene V <Wid Mathies J) retd h1646 

Slater St 
" James W studt rl816 Sonoma Av 
" Kathy studt r561 Link La 
" Richd studt r561 Link La 
" Wm J <Beatrice Ml pres Kauth Bros Inc 

Welding h1816 Sonoma Av 
Kavanaugh Martin A <Laverne) retd h283 

Belhaven Cir 
" Smith Realtors (Wm J Smith) 2001 4th 

St 
" Wm A <Eliz Al retd h4708 Stonehedge Dr 
Kavenaur James (Donna) driver City Sch 

Dist h309b Decker St 
Kavin Robt <Patl carp h105 Walnut Ct 
Kawa Richd (Sandral driver R C Cola 

Beverage h822 Louisa Dr 
Kawana School Raymond N Ferro Prin 

2121 Moraga Dr 
Kawase Harry H retd h1942 Nordyke Av 
Kay Carl W <Ann Bl agt Certified Life Ins 

h16 El Prado Ct 
" Carl W Jr studt r16 El Prado Ct 
" Darlene Mrs r105 Mountain View Av 
" Eain h2712 Aztec Dr 
" Elise J Mrs h844 Milton St 
" Franklin lawyer 37 Old C-0urt House Sq 

Rm 205 h2350 Mc Bride La Apt B21 
" Harry <Gladys Ml !ilsmn Kelite Corp 

hll33 Neale Dr 
" Helen Mrs h1816 Beaver St 
" James C \Michele El tchr Cook Jr High 

h2653 Bennett Vallev Rd 
" Jewelers Watler M ~ns Mgr 514 

Coddingtown Shop Ctr 
" John S <Polly Gl retd h401 College Av 
" Mnr Mobile Home Park (Marion S And 

Mrs Cath M RO!ISl 462 W College Av 
" Melba ntndt Sonoma Community Hosp 

rForestville 
" Torje studt h2307 W College Av 
" Wm h515 South E St Apt 3 
Kay's Knit Shop \Mrs Kny Barrett) 61 

Montl{omer:v Dr 
Kayt' Adn E <Wid Everett) retd r2421 

Melbrook Way 
Kaye's Draperies <Kaye Allenl 1165 Yulupa 

Av 
Kayler Pnul \Lorna Jl tech rep Pncknrd 

lnstrumt'nt. h44H Mc Coy Av 
Kayser See Also Kaiser And Kiser 
" Amandus H <Phoebe Cl supt of bldgs & 

grounds Santa Rosu City Schs h1822 
Arbor Av 

" Earlene F elk Bank Of Am r3018 
Rocklin Dr 

The 
Flower 
Shop 
"Tony's" 

• A. 
"Tony" 

Compiglio 

PHONE 
546-3465 

531 
Coll•r• 
AYllH 

1£n~ T°" TllLlll• 

lly ~ FlAHIC 
WEIDHIEa 

Custom 
Toilorin9 

and 
Alterations 

Mater CNlrge 
.......... a.I 
SANTA llOSA 

Over 
21> Years 

Experience 

Custom lotade 
Suit's Are lotode 

To Fit "You" · 

Evenin91 ly 
Appointment 

1542-01411 

MDlltoomert vnr ... 
MIO Midway Drift 

Sant•._ 


